
Monthly Activity Report January 2019
Permit Type - Category BUILDING

Permit Type Permit No Parcel Full Address Permit Comments Parcel Owner Date Valuation
CELL SITE MODIFICATION 2019-00000066 6368-026-012 8505  TELEGRAPH RD SPRINT CELL SITE MODIFICATION PELAYO JORGE AND PETRA 01/23/2019 40,000.00

CITY PROJECT 2019-00000134 6378-027-910 6615  PASSONS BLVD PERMIT FOR INSTALLATION OF MONUMENT SIGN PICO RIVERA CITY 01/24/2019 40,000.00

CODE COMPLIANCE 2019-00000007 8122-010-011 9518  BANTA RD DEMO UNPERMITTED STRUCTURES ADDED TO EXTG HOME & STRUCTURES AT REAR OF PROPERTY (STABLES & CARPORT) INCLUDES CAPPING/REPAIRING OF PLUMBING LINES  (NOTE H/O AWARE OF POSSIBLE ADDL FEES PER INSPECTOR/BLGD OFFICIAL -  FRAMING, ELECTRICAL, ETC)LARES JESUS 01/02/2019 6,000.00

2019-00000022 6374-019-016 4911  LAYMAN AVE RECONVERT 1-CAR GARAGE BACK TO 1-CAR GARAGE REMOVE &CAP OFF PLUMBING, INSTALL WORKING CAR DOOR, REMOVE OR CHANGE DOOR TO SWING OUT AT SIDE OF GARAGE, LEGALIZE DRYWALL ON CEILINGGARCIA LETICIA 01/03/2019 500.00

2019-00000032 6386-020-005 8520  PASSONS BLVD PERMIT TO RETURN GARAGE TO ORIGINAL USE. REMOVE PARTITIONS, TBAR CEILING & FLOORING.  REMOVE WASHER/DRYER/SINK & CAP PLUMBING.GUZMAN MARTHA E 01/07/2019 500.00

2019-00000065 6384-014-038 9733  SHADE LN PERMIT FOR KITCHEN & BATHROOM REMODELS & ATTEMPT TO LEGALIZE DRYWALL ON CEILING OF GARAGE.  PERMIT TO INCLUDE M/E/P (INCLUDING WATER HEATER RELOCATION & OUTLET C/O'S)NILA MICHAEL 01/10/2019 9,000.00

DEMOLITION 2019-00000158 6382-026-022 9128  BURKE ST COMPLETE DEMOLITION OF FIRE DAMAGE BUILDING "D" 47,500SQFT BURKE STREET FEE OWNER LLC 01/29/2019 85,000.00

ELECTRICAL 2019-00000039 6386-007-001 9505  CHARLESWORTH RD PERMIT TO UPGRADE ELECTRICAL PANEL BOX 200 AMPS SALAMAT FRANCISCO V AND ARACELI S 01/07/2019 2,000.00

2019-00000049 6370-023-002 6735  KELTONVIEW DR PERMIT TO INSTALL 1-TESLA WALL CONNECTOR & 60A BREAKER CARCEDO JOSE A AND MARIA S 01/08/2019 1,500.00

2019-00000086 8123-009-035 9612  BRIERFIELD ST PERMIT TO UPGRADE ELECTRICAL PANEL 200 AMPS LOPEZ PAUL R AND ELIZABETH 01/15/2019 2,500.00

2019-00000156 6379-029-022 9423  GOODBEE ST PERMIT TO UPGRADE ELECTRICAL PANEL BOX 100 AMPS MARTINEZ ABEL AND ALMA 01/28/2019 500.00

2019-00000178 6375-007-005 9425  OLYMPIC BLVD TEMPORARY POWER POLE DIAZ BLANCA M 01/31/2019 1,000.00

FIRE SPRINKLERS 2019-00000060 8122-005-913 4320  SAN GABRIEL RIVER PKWY INSTALL FIRE SPRINKLERS 531 HEADS  FOR PROCESS BLDG WATER REPLENISHMENT DISTRICT 01/09/2019 193,000.00

2019-00000117 8122-005-913 4320  SAN GABRIEL RIVER PKWY PERMIT FOR FIRE SPRINKLERS & PIPING FOR THE CHEMICAL STORAGE BUILDING WATER REPLENISHMENT DISTRICT 01/22/2019 43,750.00

FIRE SUPRESSION 2019-00000014 6348-022-082 8538  WHITTIER BLVD INSTALL FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM 8540 WHITTIER BLVD INVESTORS LLC 01/03/2019 2,000.00

LANDSCAPE/IRRIGATION 2019-00000068 6368-008-019 7875  TELEGRAPH RD PERMIT FOR LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION FOR NEW DEVELOPMENT TELEGRAPH ROAD LLC 01/10/2019 104,000.00

MECHANICAL 2019-00000024 6378-010-018 6407  LOCH ALENE AVE CHANGE OUT WALL HEATER SAME LOCATION GAMBOA JESUS P AND IRENE J 01/04/2019 1,200.00

2019-00000025 6368-016-005 8318  FERNADEL AVE CHANGE OUT WALL HEATER SAME LOCATION ORONA ANTHONY J 01/04/2019 1,200.00

2019-00000075 6386-015-008 8620  HASTY AVE REPLACE WALL HEATER IN SAME LOCATION PEREZ PEDRO L AND DORIS J TRUST PEREZ TRUST01/11/2019 1,200.00

2019-00000179 6383-035-023 9623  RIVERA RD Single Wall heater change out same location RUBI RODOLFO AND MARIA T 01/31/2019 1,500.00

MISCELLANEOUS 2019-00000164 6369-006-024 8700  REX RD PERMIT TO INSTALL FOUR EV CHARGING/PARKING STATIONS (ASSIGNED TO DESIGNATED EMPLOYEES) MAJESTIC AMB PICO RIVERA ASSOCIATES LLC01/30/2019 7,500.00

2019-00000171 6387-019-030 9209  TELEGRAPH RD INSTALL 4 PARKING BOLLARDS INSIDE PARKING LOT FOR BOTH 9209-9211  W/PLAN CHECK FEE NLA PICO RIVERA LLC 01/31/2019 8,050.00

PLAN CHECK NON RESIDENTIAL 2019-00000051 6369-027-002 8570  MERCURY LN PLAN CHECK FOR 8600 MERCURY TI  NEW DEMISING WALLS GENERAL AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY01/08/2019 50,000.00

2019-00000057 6384-001-034 9402  SLAUSON AVE PLAN CHECK FOR TI PARTITION WALLS AND M/E/P SLAUSON PLAZA LLC 01/09/2019 53,760.00

2019-00000069 6369-006-039 8500  REX RD PLAN CHECK TI FOR PACIFIC COAST FTHR CUSHION 4357SQFT MAJESTIC AMB PICO RIVERA ASSOCIATES LLC01/18/2019 125,000.00

2019-00000092 6370-027-021 8921  WASHINGTON BLVD PLAN CHECK FOR TI - BAKERS BODEGA 9,343 SQ FT PRINCETON MEDICAL HOLDINGS LLC ET AL LESSOR01/16/2019 120,000.00

2019-00000155 6386-023-039 9505  TELEGRAPH RD PLAN CHECK FOR TI - LUCKY MASSAGE (INTERIOR CHANGES) SGJ ENTERPRISE INC 01/28/2019 10,000.00

2019-00000163 6384-001-034 9402  SLAUSON AVE PLAN CHECK  TI- 2 NON BEARING WALLS FOR PROPOSED PHARMACY 300SF W/ ELECTICAL & PLUMBINGSLAUSON PLAZA LLC 01/30/2019 12,600.00

PLAN CHECK RESIDENTIAL 2019-00000005 8123-004-053 9335  COLFAIR ST PLAN CHECK TO LEGALIZE PATIO COVER 288SQFT CASTRO INEZ TRUST CASTRO FAMILY TRUST 01/02/2019 9,792.00

2019-00000009 8121-013-030 4239  DELAND AVE PLN CHK GARAGE TO ADU 286SF,LAUN RM 33SF,NEW STORAGE RM  204SF& LEGALIZE PATIO 316SF  NOTE SEPARATE SUBMITTAL FOR PV SYSTEM FOR POOL ABOVE GARAGEVALDIVIA ELIZABETH 01/02/2019 42,936.30

2019-00000012 6383-024-002 7442  PICO VISTA RD PLAN CHECK FOR PV SYSTEM VALLEJOS LAWRENCE M AND PINEDA-VALLEJOS CHRISTINA01/03/2019 24,000.00

2019-00000013 6386-020-037 8550  EGLISE AVE PLAN CHECK FOR PV SYSTEM GUZMAN MIGUEL A AND MARIA ET AL 01/03/2019 14,210.00

2019-00000035 6374-035-022 8808  BEVERLY RD PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 17 MODULES 5.44 KW - NO PANEL UPGRADE ZETINO, ISRAEL 01/07/2019 17,000.00

2019-00000036 6386-011-021 9638  TERRADELL ST PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 15 MODULES 4.8 KW - NO PANEL UPGRADE MARTINEZ ANA 01/07/2019 15,000.00

2019-00000037 6387-024-012 8520  LEXINGTON GALLATIN RD PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 16 MODULES 5.2 KW - NO PANEL UPGRADE PEREZ MARIA G 01/07/2019 16,000.00

2019-00000038 6386-006-002 8428  EGLISE AVE PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 17 MODULES 5.27 KW - NO PANEL UPGRADE MARTINEZ CARLOS AND MARIA C 01/07/2019 17,000.00

2019-00000044 6376-015-012 5621  EGLISE AVE PLAN CHECK FOR GARAGE TO ADU 378 SQ FT & ADDN OF 120 SQ FT DORADO LILLIAN COTRUSTEE LILLIAN DORADO TRUST01/07/2019 41,706.00

2019-00000050 8122-001-005 9546  FRIENDSHIP AVE PLAN CHECK FOR SINGLE FAMILY HOME ACOSTA EDWARD E AND MARTA O TRUST ACOSTA FAMILY T01/10/2019 247,340.00
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PLAN CHECK RESIDENTIAL 2019-00000067 6383-023-013 9613  BURMA RD PLAN CHECK FOR PV SYSTEM RUBIO KATHRYN R 01/10/2019 12,000.00

2019-00000077 6383-012-022 9603  FOXBURY WAY PLAN CHECK FOR NEW ADU (482SF)ABOVE EXTG GARAGE  AND NEW STAIRCASE 77SF CALERO INVENCIA TRUST INVENCIA CALERO TRUST01/17/2019 70,000.00

2019-00000087 5272-004-026 8341  CULP DR PLAN CHECK RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 15 MODULES, 4.65 KW, NO PANEL UPGRADE TORRES BEIYSI 01/15/2019 16,740.00

2019-00000089 6386-002-038 8224  PASSONS BLVD PLAN CHECK FOR SOLAR PV, 28 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 8.12 KW ORTEGA RAQUEL H 01/16/2019 28,420.00

2019-00000094 6387-021-030 8527  SERAPIS AVE PLAN CHECK FOR GARAGE CONVERSION TO ADU 455 SQ FT, GARAGE TO STORAGE 25 SQ FT & NEW PORCH 98 SQ FTSAINZ RAUL J AND MARTINA P 01/16/2019 37,180.00

2019-00000097 8122-023-002 9333  BEVERLY BLVD PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 10 MODULES 3.25 KW PEREZ JOHN A AND OLIVIA L 01/17/2019 11,700.00

2019-00000098 6372-006-016 5110  WAVERLY DR PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 10 MODULES, 3.25 KW REYES CARLOS TRUST LAS DELICIAS TRUST 01/17/2019 11,700.00

2019-00000099 6385-014-012 8554  TRUE AVE PLAN CHECK FOR NEW 2STY HOME 4139SF, GAR 433SF ORNELAS MIGUEL A AND OLGA 01/17/2019 520,481.65

2019-00000100 6381-028-006 7530  CITRONELL AVE PLAN CHECK FOR PV SYSTEM 14 PANELS 1 INVERTER 4.41KW CARRILLO EUGENE AND AIDA TRUST CARRILLO FAMILY TR01/18/2019 14,000.00

2019-00000121 8121-021-006 4435  DELAND AVE PLAN CHECK FOR PV SYSTEM BARRAGAN FRANCISCO AND DOLORES 01/23/2019 16,000.00

2019-00000135 6381-025-003 9316  CALL ST PLAN CHECK FOR PV SYSTEM 11 PANELS ANDERSON JEAN G TRUST JEAN G ANDERSON TRUST01/24/2019 11,000.00

2019-00000138 8123-025-052 9627  SPANISH TRL PLAN CHECK RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 17 MODULES, 5.355 KW ENRIQUEZ ARNEL R AND YOLANDA S 01/24/2019 17,000.00

2019-00000143 6384-023-034 8186  GREENVALE AVE PLAN C HECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 9 MODULES, 2.925 KW, NO PANEL UPGRADE SORIANO ANDREW R TRUST ANDREW R SORIANO TRUST01/28/2019 10,530.00

2019-00000146 6377-027-012 9312  BRADHURST ST PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF 371 SQ FT & KITCHEN REMODEL MARTINEZ MICHAEL A AND CARMEN 01/28/2019 50,000.00

2019-00000150 6372-017-006 5303  DULIN AVE PLAN CHECK FOR PROPOSED GARAGE CONVERSION TO ADU 342 SQ FT DANIELLE & JEFFREY MILLER 01/28/2019 24,624.00

2019-00000153 6376-010-036 9530  LOCH AVON DR PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 10 MODULES, 3.25 KW MARISCAL FRANK L AND JOSEFA TRUST MARISCAL FAMILY01/28/2019 11,700.00

PLUMBING 2019-00000055 6383-018-019 7133  EGLISE AVE PERMIT TO INSTALL DISHWASHER IN HOME OLIVAS JOHN C AND BEATRICE 01/09/2019 500.00

2019-00000071 5272-033-022 4448  FIR ST PERMIT TO C/O WATER HEATER SAME LOCATION CHAPA ROMAN AND MARIA TRUST CHAPA FAMILY TRUST01/10/2019 900.00

2019-00000080 6369-017-019 7775  KELTONVIEW DR PERMIT TO CHANGE OUT WATER HEATER LARES VICTORIA 01/14/2019 1,000.00

2019-00000093 8123-011-024 3950  AMISTAD AVE PERMIT TO INSTALL MAIN LINE CLEANOUT, REPAIR SEWER LINE & REDRAIN PIPE TO 5 FIXTURES RAMOS THOMAS J 01/16/2019 8,000.00

2019-00000096 6382-026-022 9128  BURKE ST CAP-OFF EXISTING GAS LINE FOR DEMO PREP OF BLDG D BURKE STREET FEE OWNER LLC 01/17/2019 3,500.00

2019-00000106 8123-015-015 9665  KRUSE RD INSTALL WATER SOFTENER HERNANDEZ GERARDO G ET AL 01/22/2019 3,000.00

2019-00000111 6381-016-029 9052  FOXBURY WAY PERMIT TO REPLACE GAS MAIN LINE FROM METER TO HOUSE AGUILAR SYLVIA L 01/22/2019 6,000.00

2019-00000148 6381-018-025 7329  CRAVELL AVE PERMIT TO C/O TOILET ESPINOSA FAUSTINO D 01/28/2019 500.00

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 2019-00000173 8121-023-009 4430  LAYMAN AVE LEGALIZE PATIO COVER 280SQFT HERNANDEZ RUDOLPH L TRUST HERNANDEZ FAMILY TRUST01/31/2019 10,080.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION 2019-00000078 6375-007-005 9425  OLYMPIC BLVD PERMIT FOR NEW HABITABLE ADDN (MASTER BEDROOM/BATH/WIC & BEDROOM WITH 1/2 BATH) 625.25 SQ FT & LEGALIZE PATIO 252 SQ FT.  ALSO DEMO 8 SQ FT OF GARAGE.  WITH M/E/P   ALSO REMODEL PART OF KITCHENDIAZ BLANCA M 01/14/2019 85,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION 2019-00000011 6383-023-013 9613  BURMA RD MISCREDRAIN,ELECTIRICAL REWIRE, 10 LIGHTS, 20 OUTLETS & SWCHS, 12 NEW CIRCUITS 200AMP UPGRADE, NEW TANKLESS WTR HTR AND DRYWALL PATCH WORK.RUBIO KATHRYN R 01/03/2019 12,000.00

2019-00000023 6369-016-008 7642  BOLLENBACHER DR REMODEL KITCHEN & BATHROOM W/ PLBG, RELOCATE WATER HTR  & MECHANICAL   NOTE SEPARATE PERMIT WAS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICALGALANTER ABE TRUST ABE GALANTER TRUST01/04/2019 3,500.00

2019-00000052 6376-013-008 9509  TOWNLEY DR PERMIT TO REMODEL BATHROOM, REPLACE FIXTURES (TOILET, SHOWER, EXHST FAN & ELECT) GALVEZ IRMA 01/08/2019 10,000.00

2019-00000110 6382-030-006 9111  AERO DR PERMIT TO C/O 10 WINDOWS - WINDOWS TO MEET EMERGENCY EGRESS REQ GONZALEZ, JUAN & SIRENIA 01/22/2019 5,000.00

2019-00000120 6370-019-034 8410  HANEY ST PERMIT TO REMODEL BATHROOM, C/O FIXTURES (TUB, TOILET, SINK, FAN LIGHT, 2 LIGHTS, 1 CFI & 2 SWITCHES)MUSULMAN CHRISTOPHER R 01/23/2019 8,000.00

2019-00000144 6378-003-014 6104  CITRONELL AVE PERMIT TO REPLACE 10 WINDOWS - ALL TO MEET SAFETY EGRESS REQUIREMENTS HERRERA WILMAN E 01/28/2019 5,000.00

2019-00000145 6382-027-042 7924  SERAPIS AVE PERMIT TO REPLACE 1 TUB & 1 VALVE FRAZIER KEVIN M AND MARIA R 01/28/2019 4,649.00

2019-00000151 8122-012-029 9422  HARRELL ST PERMIT TO REPLACE 11 WINDOWS TO MEET EMERGENCY EGRESS REQUIREMENTS ALCANTAR IRMA 01/28/2019 10,500.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC 2019-00000056 8122-008-025 4129  SANDOVAL AVE HVAC SYSTEM W/MEP ESQUIVEL JACOB M AND ISABEL E 01/09/2019 15,449.00

2019-00000088 None 8939  GALLATIN RD  #031 PERMIT TO C/O FAU; GROUND MOUNTED CONDENSER & DISCONNECT 01/16/2019 4,500.00

2019-00000091 6368-022-035 8429  LA DOCENA LN PERMIT TO INSTALL NEW  HVAC SYSTEM (FAU/CONDENSER/DUCTS/GAS & ELEC) WITH 200 AMP PANEL UPGRADE.RUBIO CARMEN S TRUST CARMEN S RUBIO TRUST01/16/2019 8,000.00

2019-00000136 6381-030-006 7516  LEMORAN AVE PERMIT FOR NEW CENTRAL HEATING & AIR  & DUCTING SYS DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN J 01/24/2019 10,000.00

2019-00000175 6381-009-019 9209  CANFORD ST CHANGE OUT 3-TON SPLIT SYSTEM MAXISARI HOLDINGS INC 01/31/2019 3,000.00

RESIDENTIAL RE ROOF 2019-00000002 5272-006-014 8913  ISORA ST TEAR OFF & REROOF CLASS A COMP SHINGLES HOUSE & ATTACH GARAGE GONZALEZ ARTURO N TRUST HN GONZALEZ FAMILY TRUST01/02/2019 4,000.00

2019-00000008 6381-007-003 9335  DANBRIDGE ST TEAR OFF & REROOF HOUSE W/ATTACH GARAGE 2200SQFT W/COMP SHINGLES HURTADO RUBEN AND JOSEPHINE TRUST HURTADO FAMILY01/02/2019 6,800.00

2019-00000019 6379-026-021 9649  CARRON DR TEAR OFF & REROOF W/1 LAYER COMP SHINGLES HOUSE W/ATTACH GARAGE  16SQS RECIO JOHN R AND CHERYL W 01/03/2019 7,427.00

2019-00000029 8122-012-029 9422  HARRELL ST PERMIT TO REROOF HOUSE & GARAGE W/COMP SHINGLES 23 SQUARES ALCANTAR IRMA 01/07/2019 8,000.00

2019-00000112 6376-010-034 9518  LOCH AVON DR PERMIT TO REROOF HOUSE & ATTACHED GARAGE W/COMP 1,800 SQ FT VALLEJO SAMUEL AND ANGELINA TRUST VALLEJO FAMILY01/22/2019 7,500.00

2019-00000113 6381-017-012 9023  REX RD TEAR OFF & REROOF HOUSE & ATTACH GARAGE 1800SQFT (1800 SHINGLES & 400 FLAT)  NOTE THIS PERMIT IS NOT MEANT TO IMPLY APPROVAL FOR ANY EXISTING NON-PERMITTED PORTION OF THIS OR ANY OTHER STRUCTURE ON THE PROPERTYZAMUDIO RAFAEL AND NERITH 01/22/2019 7,000.00

2019-00000115 8121-020-011 4543  DURFEE AVE TEAR OFF & REROOF HOUSE, ATTACH GARAGE & PATIO 1600SQFT W/COMP SHINGLES  NOTE THIS PERMIT IS NOT MEANT TO IMPLY APPROVAL FOR ANY EXISTING NON-PERMITTED PORTION OF THIS OR ANY OTHER STRUCTURE ON THE PROPERTY.ROBLEDO REBECCA S TRUST REBECCA S ROBLEDO TRUST01/22/2019 7,000.00
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RESIDENTIAL RE ROOF 2019-00000147 6370-019-022 8422  MARY ST PERMIT TO REPAIR SECTION OF ROOF 15 SQUARES (COMP SHINGLES) ROGERS DONALD E AND IRMA S TRUST ROGERS FAMILY TR01/28/2019 7,680.00

2019-00000149 6384-023-038 9882  MAXINE ST PERMIT TO REROOF HOUSE & ATTACHED PATIO. 23 SQUARES. REROOF OVER EXISTING ONE LAYER. T/OFF METAL EDGE, INSTALL 2"X4" METAL EDGE ON ROOF PERMITER. INSTALL BASE SHEET FASTENED INSTALL NEW PIEP JACK FLASHINGS. INSTALL WHITERUBBERIZED TORCH DOWNVIRAMONTES ALFRED COTRUSTEE VIRAMONTE FAMILY TRUS01/28/2019 5,750.00

2019-00000152 6375-007-005 9425  OLYMPIC BLVD PERMIT TO REROOF HOUSE 1,100 SQ FT DIAZ BLANCA M 01/28/2019 5,000.00

2019-00000160 6376-008-018 9419  HOLBROOK ST TEAR-OFF & RE-ROOF HOUSE W/ATTACH GARAGE COMP SHINGLES 1300SQFT CEDILLO BRIAN R 01/29/2019 8,000.00

2019-00000161 8122-013-008 9560  MELITA ST PERMIT TO REROOF HOUSE & GARAGE W/COMP SHINGLES 2,700 SQ FT FAIRCHILD STEPHEN M 01/29/2019 6,000.00

2019-00000169 6378-021-003 9130  HOMEBROOK ST TEAR-OFF & REROOF HOUSE & DETACH GARAGE 1900SF (INSTALL OSB BOARD OVER SPACE SHEATHING, #30 FELT,30 YR COMP SHINGLESMARTIN ALFRED AND CONSUELO TRUST MARTIN FAMILY TR01/31/2019 13,271.00

2019-00000174 6382-031-024 9210  AERO DR TEAR OFF & RE-ROOF HOUSE W/ATTACH GARAGE 2000SF WITH COMP SHINGLES  NOTE THIS PERMIT IS NOT MEANT TO IMPLY APPROVAL FOR ANY EXISTING NON-PERMITTED PORTION OF THIS OR ANY OTHER STRUCTURE ON THE PROPERTYSANDOVAL ROSEMARIE 01/31/2019 9,500.00

RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY 2019-00000006 6347-025-017 4804 1/2  ORANGE ST ADU 436SQFT, CONVERTED GARAGE 251SF & NEW 184.5SF W/MEP 100AMP, TANKLESS WTR HTR, MINI SPLIT DUCLESSCORRAL JAIME AND VIRGINIA M TRUST CORRAL FAMILY T01/02/2019 40,588.83

2019-00000090 8123-021-019 9335 1/2  FRIENDSHIP AVE PERMIT TO CONVERT GARAGE TO ADU & NEW STORAGE ROOM 242 SQ FT WITH M/E/P AGUIRRE DAVID MAND DIANE P 01/16/2019 45,644.00

2019-00000103 6374-015-006 4820 1/2  DELAND AVE CVT GUSTHSE TO ADU AND REMODEL 1 BEDROOM, BATHROOM, KITCHEN & LIVING RM W/MEP (100AMP, WTR HTR, WALL HTR & 2 WINDOW CHANGE OUTS) & DEMO UNPERMITTED STRUCTURES AND CAP PLUMBING PER APPROVED PLANS. NOTE P/W REQ'TS PRIOR TO FINALJORGE OREGEL MANZO 01/22/2019 10,457.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV 2019-00000016 6373-011-014 4804  OAK ST SANTOS ANA ET AL 01/03/2019 18,000.00

2019-00000017 8123-003-001 3671  GANGEL AVE INSTALL PV SYSTEM 14 MODULES, 14 IMICROINVERTERS 4.69KW GUADALUPE DURAN 01/03/2019 16,415.00

2019-00000033 6385-016-053 8520  PICO VISTA RD PERMIT TO INSTALL SOLAR PV, 12 MODULES, 3.9 KW RUIZ GABRIELA 01/07/2019 12,000.00

2019-00000034 6384-002-022 7810  SIDEVIEW DR PERMIT TO INSTALL SOLAR PV, 8 MODULES, 2.56 KW AGUILAR MANUEL 01/07/2019 8,000.00

2019-00000040 6386-020-037 8550  EGLISE AVE PERMIT TO INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV, 14 MODULES, 1 INVERTER.  4.06KW GUZMAN MIGUEL A AND MARIA ET AL 01/07/2019 14,210.00

2019-00000042 6386-006-012 8329  CORD AVE PERMIT TO INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV, 14 MODULES, 4.27 KW MACIAS NOEMI 01/07/2019 14,000.00

2019-00000061 6383-024-002 7442  PICO VISTA RD RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV- ROOF MOUNTED, 17 MODULES 6.12 KW VALLEJOS LAWRENCE M AND PINEDA-VALLEJOS CHRISTINA01/10/2019 24,000.00

2019-00000062 6374-035-022 8808  BEVERLY RD INSTALL PV SYSTEM 17 MODULES 5.44KW ZETINO, ISRAEL 01/10/2019 20,584.00

2019-00000063 6387-024-012 8520  LEXINGTON GALLATIN RD INSTALL PV SYSTEM 16 MODULES 5.2KW PEREZ MARIA G 01/10/2019 18,720.00

2019-00000064 6386-006-002 8428  EGLISE AVE INSTALL PV SYSTEM 17 MODULES 5.27KW  2/1/19 REVISIONS APPD TO CHANGE LAYOUT MARTINEZ CARLOS AND MARIA C 01/10/2019 18,972.00

2019-00000084 6379-010-006 6208  PASSONS BLVD PLAN CHECK SOLAR ROOF MOUNTED PV, 17 MODULES, 5.10 KW SOLIS MARTHA J 01/15/2019 19,500.00

2019-00000104 6383-023-013 9613  BURMA RD INSTALL 13 ROOF MTD PV SOLAR 3.900KW RUBIO KATHRYN R 01/18/2019 12,000.00

2019-00000105 6379-010-006 6208  PASSONS BLVD PERMIT FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 17 MODULES, 5.10 KW SOLIS MARTHA J 01/22/2019 19,500.00

2019-00000122 6372-006-016 5110  WAVERLY DR INSTALL PV SYSTEM 10 PANELS 3.25KW, NO ELEC UPGRADE REYES CARLOS TRUST LAS DELICIAS TRUST 01/23/2019 11,700.00

2019-00000123 5272-004-026 8341  CULP DR INSTALL PV SYSTEM 15 PANELS 4.55KW, NO ELEC UPGRADE TORRES BEIYSI 01/23/2019 16,740.00

2019-00000124 8122-023-002 9333  BEVERLY BLVD INSTALL PV SYSTEM 10 PANELS 3.25KW, NO ELEC UPGRADE PEREZ JOHN A AND OLIVIA L 01/23/2019 11,700.00

2019-00000125 6386-011-021 9638  TERRADELL ST INSTALL PV SYSTEM 15 PANELS 4.8KW, NO ELEC UPGRADE MARTINEZ ANA 01/23/2019 17,280.00

2019-00000128 6377-027-026 9323  MINES AVE PLAN CHECK FOR RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 24 MODULES, 6.96 KW VELASCO JESUS AND MARIA 01/24/2019 24,360.00

2019-00000130 6386-002-038 8224  PASSONS BLVD PERMIT TO INSTALL PV SOLAR, 28 MODULES, 8.12 KW ORTEGA RAQUEL H 01/24/2019 28,420.00

2019-00000141 6368-009-013 8009  MAXINE ST PERMIT TO INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV, 17 MODULES 5.44 KW GONZALEZ VERONICA V 01/28/2019 17,000.00

2019-00000142 8121-021-006 4435  DELAND AVE RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV, 16 PANELS, 5.2 KW BARRAGAN FRANCISCO AND DOLORES 01/28/2019 16,000.00

2019-00000157 6381-025-003 9316  CALL ST INSTALL PV SYSTEM 11 PANELS ANDERSON JEAN G TRUST JEAN G ANDERSON TRUST01/31/2019 11,000.00

RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL/SPA 2019-00000047 5272-025-022 4511  CALICO AVE  (N) SWIMMING POOL 300 SQ FT WITH M/E/P (CONTINUE WORK FROM PREVIOUSLY EXPIRED PERMIT) NAVARRO CLAUDIA C 01/08/2019 22,350.00

RESIDENTIAL WALL/FENCE 2019-00000003 6368-019-005 8431  FLOSSMOOR RD SHARED BLOCKWALL W/8447 TERRADELL AT REAR OF PROPERTY 28'L X 6'H 168SQFT MEZA WENDY 01/02/2019 1,260.00

2019-00000004 6368-019-013 8447  TERRADELL ST SHARED BLOCKWALL W/8431 FLOSSMOOR AT REAR OF PROPERTY 28'L X 6'H 168SQFT DELEON BERNARDO 01/02/2019 1,260.00

2019-00000162 5272-005-040 8635  ARMA ST REPAIR 10'L X 6'H EXISTING BLOCKWALL DAMAGED BY VEHICLE GARCIA ISABELA M TRUST ISABELA M GARCIA TRUST01/30/2019 3,500.00

SIGN 2019-00000082 6374-020-024 9001  WHITTIER BLVD PERMIT FOR INSTALLATION OF SIGNS FOR CHIC FIL-A. INSTALL 4 DIRECTIONAL SIGNS, ONE MONUMENT SIGN, FOURTEEN POST & PANEL SIGNS, 1 CLEARANCE ARM, 2 DRIVE THRU MENU BOARD & CANOPY & 1 POLE FOR FLAG. PER JAS ADD ADDITIONAL 4.5 HOURS P/CDYNAMIC PICO RIVERA INVESTMENTS LLC 01/14/2019 30,000.00

2019-00000085 6374-020-024 9077  WHITTIER BLVD INSTALL 2 ILLUMINATED SIGNS & REFACE MONUMENT SIGN FOR AT & T  W/PC FEE & ELECTRICAL DYNAMIC PICO RIVERA INVESTMENTS LLC 01/15/2019 15,000.00

2019-00000107 6372-001-034 8832  WHITTIER BLVD INSTALL BUILDING ID SIGN FOR ACADEMY INSURANCE W/ ELECTRICAL GGF PICO RIVERA LLC 01/22/2019 7,800.00

TENANT IMPROVEMENT 2019-00000028 8122-011-022 9531  BEVERLY RD PERMIT FOR NEW BOILER ROOM WITHIN EXISTING SPACE 96 SQ FT. ADD ADDITIONAL 10.5 HOURS OF P/CMANNING LAND COMPANY LLC 01/07/2019 20,000.00

2019-00000083 6374-020-024 9001  WHITTIER BLVD PERMIT FOR INSTALLATION OF 8 CANOPIES FOR CHICK FIL-A DYNAMIC PICO RIVERA INVESTMENTS LLC 01/14/2019 30,000.00

Grand Total 3,150,286.78

City of Pico Rivera - Building Division Monthly Activity Report


